
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11401548

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF TIRE AND TAIL LAMP FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA NT-0100 FOR GOVERNMENT
VEHICLE

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-10-25-03

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Vehicle Repair and
Maintenance

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 57,060.00 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 25/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 25/10/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 28/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 24/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


aal}!firwa3 *3us*!c
lsro"l€^!IeluasaJdau

riq passeA*€)

'ar$r F{en- r.hrHmffiXXo$'-uo:r A0 t61ru vfiWll"S
rHsisntsInru u6J duuvr .trvr sxv aur"!. JO iSvHSEne :rr:roua e

Sfrr6$tr{Erar{d-:iovHl-hloc :t"JJ Hol tScnng oiAouddv l-

cluSil() 9Nt3E tSncOud 3Ht JC sr'iotj-vltjtruE:
st"ltA OHS stHfiH:CIsg tvNistuO riHsfi$ -I,IYHS sH3flfit# '9

tj0l-lYt*fiD El"il $fi NCiSSIFJfinS fi$dfi flfrHlb'tlV 38 llY'r{C
-LIiIl lSl-VJS NLi0r\l'$ Sn8lf\iriO CNV NHn-t3H XVI $$AN!$n8ffitryO3Ni

{lNV ilwHSd s,HCIAYti{ 'ilt0;IYHl$is;H $dE$ltHd i0 J00ud "s
"EXVtrEVAffiffi5TFro floru:d v Hoi rs rrvHs,&rflnvA rfrud ?

ArilNI SNlUn{)OUd 3l"lI AS !fNVt:Id3IV
JO TIVfi THI AOHJ ,INTIffdifiOT 

UOJ UV]A {I,):I,IO-$lVib:I.VI{ ONV
slilddns uOl sH.t-i{offi (p} xts i,f, flCII}t3d v uCI-{ 38 tlvH$ AthJVHHYit& 't

XXVEXTfr'mffiV5'm NrHr& si Aurnnro JHr .r

'41813:1 NSltlUAA UO r"lSlliUrtAedAl ;ff tsnH 53[Hthl3 l]V .t
:sH.t"0l{

s^oqB paloi-l

s*ri:d 1e ursir sr.41 uo no,t alonb apyi 'suorlrpuoS ipiou6e):no{ sa}do**B pue ppoJ {;1rya;m Surneq :egy

x-x-x"x-snuoll&*r{}0rx-x-x-x"x
dtAlv*l ftYr

gr t4fiH *t-slg 3Hll$3d

t3dZ

t

$fl6f,ffi48{EE[ffifl:e1*s
E6E;SS;FU6E#AIE!'er* .s'd

L',Eiiri,?Li3 :i\jfi

Ulltr+iaLl p+Urelie *d*l+rru*
urni*raqlulffilrffi " ueql r*ial lelu sAqclilesa:da"r ";*r-r.{ ,{q paufi;* H;np **ri*i'*nh ,;n';S irr-iJqfic

pua .6.:e**ii*p;* eLLi:] ls*#L*rJ: aql $ui;r;s tustiipus* iE.isr-l6g aql *1 ;r*lqns
'n&oloq ;ueuarn:ord aql uo erpd onrsuodsa: puB lssmol rnod alonb sseald

:wepemg!s

*a;gepace;*+H pe?Usqlmy

3a a;n3cu#;g pr;e **rs,S

'*l* l*E+uss

ssaJppY

*al5ddng

NOI.LVISNM HOJ I.SENSSU
?0-tea1ElU-?Z0U !'oi{ uolte}ont}

FEre-gilEqffio :alEO

?VIYE JC A.!"I3
Adof 31tJ fYg 

{
8ilON So3oill0 ssulAoJd

seurdd111q4 aql ro :!lqndeu

6l,BO


